
Bezirk Frankfurt 2023/24

Bezirksliga Fr B2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 21.01.2024     -    

10:00 63225-01
10:30 60323-01
12:00 60438-03

32
30
29
31

TV Hofheim VI
1. BV Langen
Frankfurter VV
DASV Frankfurt II

spielfrei*
TuS Schwanheim IV
TG Bornheim II
SKG Sprendlingen

 
0:8
4:4
7:1

So. 28.01.2024     -    
10:30 63303-02
11:00 v 60323-01

35
36
34

spielfrei*
SKG Sprendlingen
Frankfurter VV

DASV Frankfurt II
TV Hofheim VI
1. BV Langen

 
6:2
4:4

Do. 01.02.2024 20:30 v 60385-02 33 TG Bornheim II TuS Schwanheim IV 3:5
So. 04.02.2024     -     60529-01

10:00 63225-01
12:00 65719-01
12:20 v 60438-03

40
39
38
37

TuS Schwanheim IV
1. BV Langen
TV Hofheim VI
DASV Frankfurt II

spielfrei*
SKG Sprendlingen
Frankfurter VV
TG Bornheim II

 
4:4
3:5
5:3

So. 18.02.2024     -    
10:30 60323-01
10:30 63303-02
13:00 60385-01

44
42
43
41

spielfrei*
Frankfurter VV
SKG Sprendlingen
TG Bornheim II

1. BV Langen
DASV Frankfurt II
TuS Schwanheim IV
TV Hofheim VI

 
1:7
4:4
4:4

So. 03.03.2024     -    
10:00 63225-01
10:30 63303-02
16:00 60529-01

45
48
46
47

spielfrei*
1. BV Langen
SKG Sprendlingen
TuS Schwanheim IV

TG Bornheim II
DASV Frankfurt II
Frankfurter VV
TV Hofheim VI

 
3:5
4:4
7:1

Sa. 16.03.2024     -    
15:00 65719-01
17:30 60438-03
18:30 60385-01

50
52
51
49

Frankfurter VV
TV Hofheim VI
DASV Frankfurt II
TG Bornheim II

spielfrei*
1. BV Langen
TuS Schwanheim IV
SKG Sprendlingen

 
5:3
4:4
6:2

So. 17.03.2024     -    
10:00 63225-01
12:00 65719-01
13:00 60529-01

55
53
56
54

SKG Sprendlingen
1. BV Langen
TV Hofheim VI
TuS Schwanheim IV

spielfrei*
TG Bornheim II
DASV Frankfurt II
Frankfurter VV

 
5:3
2:6
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

60323-01 Philipp-Holzmann-Schule
Siolistrasse 41, 60323 Frankfurt

60385-01 SCB
Inheidener Straße 64, 60385 Frankfurt

60385-02 Turngemeinde Bornheim
Bergerstraße 294, 60385 Frankfurt

60438-03 Grundschule Riedberg 2, Marie-Curie-Schule
Graf von Stauffenberg Allee 55, 60438 Frankfurt am Main

60529-01 Turnhalle der TuS Schwanheim
Saarbrücker Straße 4, 60529 Frankfurt

63225-01 Adolf-Reichwein-Schule
Zimmerstraße 60, 63225 Langen

63303-02 Max-Eyth-Schule
Frankfurter Str. 160-166, 63303 Dreieich

65719-01 Brühlwiesenhalle
Rudolf-Mohr-Straße 4, 65719 Hofheim am Taunus
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